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HSC booth One of our generous event sponsors

Reflections by Rhiannon 30
Dog Mom Merch 31
HSC Young Affiliated Professionals (YAP) 32
HSC Clinic Services & Community Initiatives 33
HSC Volunteers & Fosters 34
HSC Education 35-36
Starr Vitality & Wellness 37
Queen City Crunch 38
CityVet 39
Squeeze Massage 40
Swifto Inc. 41
Pets Are Really Cool 42
Fetch! Pet Care of East Charlotte 43
Photobooth 44
BrittCraft and Maria K’s Art 45
Queen City Animal Hospital 46
Renewal by Andersen of the Carolinas 47
Culture Palette 48
Zoom Rooom 49
Club Fetch 50
Pet Palace Resort 51
Umbrella Pets 52
Friends of Feral Felines 53
Charlotte-Mecklenburg Storm Water Services 54
Crown Town Animal Hospital 55
Southern Country K9 Ranch 56
Maxxie’s Design 57

HSC Fundraising Incentives 1
HSC Merchandise & General Information 2-3
Mix Radio
PetSuites Prosperity Ridge 4
Roses & Whiskers 5
Vivian Coleman Art 6
Comparion Insurance 7
Charlotte-Mecklenburg Animal Care & Control 8
Thrive Mallard Creek 9
Social Pet 10-11
Pet Paradise 12
Hollywood Feed 13
OneIsAll 14
Skyla Credit Union 15
DoodyCalls of Charlotte 16
Heal House Call 17
CLT Vets 18
The Barn Door 19
Pet Passages 20
Parisienne 21
Pet Wants CLT 22
Daisy Pet Couture 23
Carolina Pooper Scoopers 24
Virginia Roseman Custom Art & Design 25
Talk Treats To Me 26
Epic Tails Veterinary Clinic 27
Faithful Friends Pet Photography 28
Partners Animal Hospital 29

Guest Services Tent

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:20 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:45 PM
3:00 PM

Walk/Event Check-In Begins

Opening Remarks
Jason Harper and Liz Luda

Pet Palooza Walk

Stadium Doors Open

Event Kick-Off
Shelly Moore, CEO; and Social Pet

Pet Contests

Fundraising/Raffle Closes

Announcement of Winners
Top Individual, Top Team,
LLMF Raffle Winner

Final Remarks
Event Ends

Schedule of Events

www.petpalozzacharlotte.org


