

S. MINT STREET

30

31

32

HSC Fundraising Incentives 🗳	1	Reflections by Rhiannon
HSC Merchandise & General Information 📽	2-3	Dog Mom Merch
Mix Radio \star 🛛 🛛 Guest Se	ervices Tent	HSC Young Affiliated Professionals (YAP) 🖄
PetSuites Prosperity Ridge	4	HSC Clinic Services & Community Initiatives
Roses & Whiskers	5	HSC Volunteers & Fosters 🖀
Vivian Coleman Art	6	HSC Education 🕿
Comparion Insurance	7	Starr Vitality & Wellness
Charlotte-Mecklenburg Animal Care & Contro	8 lo	Queen City Crunch
Thrive Mallard Creek	9	CityVet
Social Pet ★	10-11	Squeeze Massage
Pet Paradise ★	12	Swifto Inc.
Hollywood Feed ★	13	Pets Are Really Cool
OnelsAll ★	14	Fetch! Pet Care of East Charlotte
Skyla Credit Union ★	15	Photobooth
DoodyCalls of Charlotte	16	BrittCraft and Maria K's Art
Heal House Call	17	Queen City Animal Hospital
CLT Vets	18	Renewal by Andersen of the Carolinas
The Barn Door	19	Culture Palette
Pet Passages	20	Zoom Rooom
Parisienne	21	Club Fetch
Pet Wants CLT	22	Pet Palace Resort
Daisy Pet Couture	23	Umbrella Pets
Carolina Pooper Scoopers	24	Friends of Feral Felines
Virginia Roseman Custom Art & Design	25	Charlotte-Mecklenburg Storm Water Services
Talk Treats To Me	26	Crown Town Animal Hospital
Epic Tails Veterinary Clinic	27	Southern Country K9 Ranch
Faithful Friends Pet Photography	28	Maxxie's Design
Partners Animal Hospital ★	29	

HSC Clinic Services & Community Initiatives 🖀	33
HSC Volunteers & Fosters 📽	34
HSC Education 🕿	35-3
Starr Vitality & Wellness	37
Queen City Crunch	38
CityVet	39
Squeeze Massage	40
Swifto Inc.	41
Pets Are Really Cool	42
Fetch! Pet Care of East Charlotte	43
Photobooth	44
BrittCraft and Maria K's Art	45
Queen City Animal Hospital	46
Renewal by Andersen of the Carolinas	47
Culture Palette	48
Zoom Rooom	49
Club Fetch	50
Pet Palace Resort	51
Umbrella Pets	52
Friends of Feral Felines	53
Charlotte-Mecklenburg Storm Water Services	54
Crown Town Animal Hospital	55
Southern Country K9 Ranch	56
Maxxie's Design	57



Schedule of Events

10:00 AM	Walk/Event Check-In Begins
10:15 AM	Opening Remarks Jason Harper and Liz Luda
10:20 AM	Pet Palooza Walk
11:00 AM	Stadium Doors Open
11:15 AM	Event Kick-Off Shelly Moore, CEO; and Social Pet
12:30 PM	Pet Contests
2:00 PM	Fundraising/Raffle Closes
2:15 PM	Announcement of Winners Top Individual, Top Team, LLMF Raffle Winner
2:45 PM	Final Remarks
3:00 PM	Event Ends

www.petpalozzacharlotte.org